Article.

Agricultural produce

Apparel

Articles of textile

Bacon and hams
Bags and sacks

Beverages, alcoholic

Bicyeles

Biscuits

Boots and shoes

Building-material, n.e.i.

Butter
Cement

Confectionery

Cordage
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APPENDIX B,

COOK ISLANDS ADMINISTRATION,
ReTUuRy oF [MPORI‘b FOR THE YFAR. ENDED 51s1 DMEMBDR 1936.

Whence imported, [

New Zealand .. ..
United States of America
Australia

Tahiti]

New Zealand .

United States of Amerlc(z
Japan

United ngdom

France

Australia
Other

New Zealand . .

United Kingdom

Japan ..
Australia .

United States of Amemcqv

New Zealand .

New Zealand .

United States of Amenoa
Other

New Zealand ..
United Kingdom
Australia
France

West Indies
Other

New Zealand .

United States 01‘ L\morlm
United ngdom

Canada .

Australia

New Zealand ..
Australia

New Zealand . .
Australia ..

United States of Amorloa
Japan

United ngdom

Tahiti .

Other

New Zealand . .
Australia

New Zealand .
New Zealand .
United States of Amenea

New Zealand .
United States of Ameuca

.+ New Zealand .
[ United States of Mnorlm

A3,

404
194
37

160
189
128
126
210

30

894
b7
1,048

553

2,841

816
246

635

843

2,136

1,385

1 484

603
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